P13000002002

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
· ·

Office Use Only



300242892893

01/04/13--01009--006 **70.00

13 JAN -4 PH 3: 39

17/12

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

_{SUBJECT:} Ei S	Squared, Inc.	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:	
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED	
FROM: J	ennifer T Cash			
32	22 47th Avenue N			
St. Petersburg, Florida 33713 City, State & Zip				
72	27-515-8996	oute or est	13 JAN -4 PH	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

jrett@tampabay.rr.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	In compliance with Chapter 607 ar	nd/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	F.).	EU Com ombite
ARTICLE I	NAME 5: O		SPUR MAY	CALL CALL MATERIAL
The name of the	corporation shall be: Ei Squared, Inc.			•
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing add	13 JAN -4 lress, if different is:	PM 3: 39
	322 47th Street North		eross, ir difficiont is:	
	St Petersburg, Florida 33713			
ARTICLE III				
The purpose for	which the corporation is organized is:			
To provide N	Marketing and Website Development to	other		
individuals ar	nd small businesses.			
ARTICLE IV	SHARES 1000 charge			
The number of sl	hares of stock is: 1000 shares			
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	RS		
	Title: Jennifer T. Cash	Name and Title:		
	322 47th Street North	Address:		
	St Petersburg, Florida 33713			
	Title:			
Address:				
		_		
Name and Address:	Title:			
	REGISTERED AGENT			
The <u>name and F</u> Name:	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Ronald C Waters	of the registered agent is:	1	
Address:	766 Santa Fe Street	Lonald live	Neb	
•	The Villages, Florida 32162			
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	11 01/		
	ddress of the Incorporator is:	Valle Valator		
Name:	Ronald C Waters 766 Santa Fe Street		2	
Address:	The Villages, Florida 32162			
	THE VINEBOS, FIORIDA DE TOE	_		
Having been nai	med as registered agent to accept service of proce	ess for the above stated corpora	ition at the place d	esignated in
his certificate, L	ara familiar with and accept the appointment as r	egistered agent and agree to ac	t in this capac <mark>i</mark> ty	1
grale	PULLETOS RONAL	o cwaters	12	13
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
l suhmit this do.	cumont and affirm that the facts stated hards	to dute of I make manuscript the state of the	las info-mater	hanteenst to =
i suomu inis 000 doeument to the	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein ar Dgpartme nt of State c o nstitutes a third degree felo	e true. I am aware that the fa onv as provided for in a 217 15	ise injormation sui S. F.S	omutiea in a
1/m 1				1/12
VIUS	Required Signature/Incorporator	valp c lual	PKS 1/	14/3
	reduing diguinal discribitator		aid	• /